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Women

SANCAKTEPE BELEDİYE SK

KONYA BBSK

BURSA OSMANGAZİ BEL SK

ANKARA ETİMESGUT BEL SK

GALATASARAY SK

TRABZON AYYILDIZ SK

ANTALYA YOL SK

MANİSA 1922 SALİHLİ GSK

İSTANBUL BBSK

MANİSA SALİHLİ BELEDİYE SK

ANKARA EGO SK

TEKİRDAĞ SÜLEYMANPAŞA BEL SK

TRABZON SPOR SK

BALIKESİR İDA SK

İZMİR BBSK

İZMİR KARŞIYAKA BEL SK

SANCAKTEPE BELEDİYE SK KONYA BBSK4 1

1

0

40 BURSA OSMANGAZİ BEL SK ANKARA ETİMESGUT BEL SK3 2

1

0

21

SANCAKTEPE BELEDİYE SK BURSA OSMANGAZİ BEL SK4 1
1

0

40

KONYA BBSK ANKARA ETİMESGUT BEL SK2 3
0

1
21

SANCAKTEPE BELEDİYE SK ANKARA ETİMESGUT BEL SK4 1

1

0

31

KONYA BBSK BURSA OSMANGAZİ BEL SK2 3

0

1
21

3111

242

121

GALATASARAY SK TRABZON AYYILDIZ SK5 0

1

0

50 ANTALYA YOL SK MANİSA 1922 SALİHLİ GSK0 5

0

1
50

GALATASARAY SK ANTALYA YOL SK5 0
1

0

50

TRABZON AYYILDIZ SK MANİSA 1922 SALİHLİ GSK2 3
0

1
30

GALATASARAY SK MANİSA 1922 SALİHLİ GSK5 0

1

0

50

TRABZON AYYILDIZ SK ANTALYA YOL SK5 0

1

0

50

3150

150

280

İSTANBUL BBSK MANİSA SALİHLİ BELEDİYE SK3 2

1

0

30 ANKARA EGO SK TEKİRDAĞ SÜLEYMANPAŞA BEL SK4 1

1

0

40

İSTANBUL BBSK ANKARA EGO SK3 2
1

0

30

MANİSA SALİHLİ BELEDİYE SK TEKİRDAĞ SÜLEYMANPAŞA BEL SK4 1
1

0

40

İSTANBUL BBSK TEKİRDAĞ SÜLEYMANPAŞA BEL SK5 0

1

0

50

MANİSA SALİHLİ BELEDİYE SK ANKARA EGO SK1 4

0

1
40

3110

140

280

TRABZON SPOR SK BALIKESİR İDA SK2 3

0

1
30

İZMİR BBSK İZMİR KARŞIYAKA BEL SK5 0

1

0

50

TRABZON SPOR SK İZMİR BBSK3 2
1

0

30

BALIKESİR İDA SK İZMİR KARŞIYAKA BEL SK4 1
1

0

40

TRABZON SPOR SK İZMİR KARŞIYAKA BEL SK5 0

1

0

50

BALIKESİR İDA SK İZMİR BBSK1 4

0

1
40

280

270

290

SANCAKTEPE BELEDİYE SK

ANKARA EGO SK

4

1

GALATASARAY SK

TRABZON SPOR SK

5

İSTANBUL BBSK

BURSA OSMANGAZİ BEL SK

4

1

İZMİR BBSK

MANİSA 1922 SALİHLİ GSK

3

2

SANCAKTEPE BELEDİYE SK

GALATASARAY SK

İSTANBUL BBSK

İZMİR BBSK

GALATASARAY SK

İSTANBUL BBSK

GALATASARAY SK

1. GALATASARAY SK

2. İSTANBUL BBSK

3. SANCAKTEPE BELEDİYE SK

3. İZMİR BBSK
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